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Supermoto Paulista e Brasileiro

Sabado

Livre2 SM Bikers / Pro

B

"

ECPA - Piracicaba 0,850 Km
20/05/2017 12:10.

Qualify (20:00 Time) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 57.702 +11.302 12:17:25.469 17 48.723 +1.559 12:29:32.869
(832) Mauriti Humberto da Silva Ribeiro Junior 9 46.773 +0.373 12:18:12.242
1 12:12:26.026 10 49.995 +3.595 12:19:02.237 (1) Paulo Brito
2 47.538 +1.799 12:13:13.564 1 47.617 +1.217 12:19:49.854 1 - 12:13:00.370
3 47.046 +1.307 12:14:00.610 12 47.792 +1.392 12:20:37.646 2 47.813 +0.109 12:13:48.183
4 46.449 +0.710 12:14:47.059 13 47.415 +1.015 12:21:25.061 3 47.968 +0.264 12:14:36.151
5 46.455 +0.716 12:15:33.514 14 46.400 | - 12:22:11.461 4 47.898 +0.194 12:15:24.049
6 5:51.138 +5:05.399 12:21:24.652 15 49.529 +3.129 12:23:00.990 5 47.704 | - 12:16:11.753
7 1:26.811 +41.072 12:22:51.463 16 46.718 +0.318 12:23:47.708 6 48.358 +0.654 12:17:00.111
8 46.109 +0.370 12:23:37.572 17 56.026 +9.626 12:24:43.734 7 1:02.928 +15.224 12:18:03.039
9 45,739 - 12:24:23.311 18 48.836 +2.436 12:25:32.570 8 1:00.232 +12.528 12:19:03.271
10 46.277 +0.538 12:25:09.588 19 46.890 +0.490 12:26:19.460 9 56.287 +8.583 12:19:59.558
20 46.733 +0.333 12:27:06.193
(19) Guilherme Brito 21 47.756 +1.356 12:27:53.949 (96) Rafael Arcari
1 12:09:20.312 22 49.825 +3.425 12:28:43.774 1 12:09:25.411
2 3:19.976 +2:34.088 12:12:40.288 23 46.525 +0.125 12:29:30.299 2 3:30.977 +2:42.721 12:12:56.388
3 47.193 +1.305 12:13:27.481 3 48.930 +0.674 12:13:45.318
4 46.303 +0.415 12:14:13.784 (11) Alexandre Motta Fernandes 4 48.727 +0.471 12:14:34.045
5 48.070 +2.182 12:15:01.854 1 12:12:37.847 5 48.911 +0.655 12:15:22.956
6 46.482 +0.594 12:15:48.336 2 46.597 +0.147 12:13:24.444 6 48.292 +0.036 12:16:11.248
7 46.913 +1.025 12:16:35.249 3 46.603 +0.153 12:14:11.047 7 49.261 +1.005 12:17:00.509
8 47.848 +1.960 12:17:23.097 4 47.275 +0.825 12:14:58.322 8 48.271 +0.015 12:17:48.780
9 51.632 +5.744 12:18:14.729 5 48.912 +2.462 12:15:47.234 9 48.543 +0.287 12:18:37.323
10 56.898 +11.010 12:19:11.627 6 48.834 +2.384 12:16:36.068 10 48.617 +0.361 12:19:25.940
11 46.244 +0.356 12:19:57.871 7 47.537 +1.087 12:17:23.605 1 49.048 +0.792 12:20:14.988
12 46.566 +0.678 12:20:44.437 8 48.113 +1.663 12:18:11.718 12 48.779 +0.523 12:21:03.767
13 46.548 +0.660 12:21:30.985 9 48.925 +2.475 12:19:00.643 13 48.256 - 12:21:52.023
14 46.418 +0.530 12:22:17.403 10 46.911 +0.461 12:19:47.554 14 48.493 +0.237 12:22:40.516
15 47.455 +1.567 12:23:04.858 " 48.642 +2.192 12:20:36.196 15 50.186 +1.930 12:23:30.702
16 46.255 +0.367 12:23:51.113 12 46.629 +0.179 12:21:22.825
17 1:07.538 +21.650 12:24:58.651 13 46.705 +0.255 12:22:09.530 (66) Luis Sampaio Missiroli
18 47.192 +1.304 12:25:45.843 14 1:46.007 +59.557 12:23:55.537 1 - 12:09:12.130
19 45.888 - 12:26:31.731 15 53.724 +7.274 12:24:49.261 2 3:49.732 +3:01.098 12:13:01.862
20 50.158 +4.270 12:27:21.889 16 46.869 +0.419 12:25:36.130 3 49.896 +1.262 12:13:51.758
21 45.906 +0.018 12:28:07.795 17 47.184 +0.734 12:26:23.314 4 49.512 +0.878 12:14:41.270
22 47.185 +1.297 12:28:54.980 18 48.417 +1.967 12:27:11.731 5 49.401 +0.767 12:15:30.671
19 50.051 +3.601 12:28:01.782 6 49.207 +0.573 12:16:19.878
(72) Juninho Trudes 20 46.450 ‘ - 12:28:48.232 7 49.582 +0.948 12:17:09.460
1 12:12:53.060 21 48.832 +2.382 12:29:37.064 8 48.931 +0.297 12:17:58.391
2 46.981 +0.921 12:13:40.041 9 48.936 +0.302 12:18:47.327
3 46.979 +0.919 12:14:27.020 (43) Simao Lawant 10 48.820 +0.186 12:19:36.147
4 46.750 +0.690 12:15:13.770 1 12:09:24.213 1 49.073 +0.439 12:20:25.220
5 46.493 +0.433 12:16:00.263 2 3:30.768 +2:44.017 12:12:54.981 12 48.634 - 12:21:13.854
6 46.940 +0.880 12:16:47.203 3 47.102 +0.351 12:13:42.083 13 48.863 +0.229 12:22:02.717
7 46.178 +0.118 12:17:33.381 4 46.751 | - 12:14:28.834 14 49.424 +0.790 12:22:52.141
8 46.265 +0.205 12:18:19.646 5 47.346 +0.595 12:15:16.180 15 49.225 +0.591 12:23:41.366
9 46.314 +0.254 12:19:05.960 6 47.603 +0.852 12:16:03.783 16 49.443 +0.809 12:24:30.809
10 1:01.355 +15.295 12:20:07.315 7 47.537 +0.786 12:16:51.320 17 49.157 +0.523 12:25:19.966
1 46.514 +0.454 12:20:53.829 18 49.876 +1.242 12:26:09.842
12 2:20.224 +1:34.164 12:23:14.053 (2) Felipe Macan 19 49.858 +1.224 12:26:59.700
13 55.412 +9.352 12:24:09.465 1 12:09:04.685 20 49.613 +0.979 12:27:49.313
14 46.557 +0.497 12:24:56.022 2 3:34.000 +2:46.836 12:12:38.685 21 49.379 +0.745 12:28:38.692
15 47.777 +1.717 12:25:43.799 3 47.164 | - 12:13:25.849 22 48.941 +0.307 12:29:27.633
16 46.235 +0.175 12:26:30.034 4 47.666 +0.502 12:14:13.515
17 47.171 +1.111 12:27:17.205 5 4:21.457 +3:34.293 12:18:34.972 (77) Rodrigo Medeiros
18 46.177 +0.117 12:28:03.382 6 1:34.221 +47.057 12:20:09.193 1 - 12:13:15.243
19 46.060 - 12:28:49.442 7 55.963 +8.799 12:21:05.156 2 50.351 +0.973 12:14:05.594
8 48.584 +1.420 12:21:53.740 3 51.088 +1.710 12:14:56.682
(27) Eliton Kawakami 9 48.002 +0.838 12:22:41.742 4 50.637 +1.259 12:15:47.319
1 12:09:13.993 10 49.405 +2.241 12:23:31.147 5 50.640 +1.262 12:16:37.959
2 3:15.289 +2:28.889 12:12:29.282 " 50.329 +3.165 12:24:21.476 6 49.852 +0.474 12:17:27.811
3 47.748 +1.348 12:13:17.030 12 47.891 +0.727 12:25:09.367 7 49.378 | - 12:18:17.189
4 48.793 +2.393 12:14:05.823 13 1:06.900 +19.736 12:26:16.267 8 1:01.992 +12.614 12:19:19.181
5 47.976 +1.576 12:14:53.799 14 48.096 +0.932 12:27:04.363 9 1:32.435 +43.057 12:20:51.616
6 47.110 +0.710 12:15:40.909 15 49.283 +2.119 12:27:53.646 10 50.542 +1.164 12:21:42.158
7 46.858 +0.458 12:16:27.767 16 50.500 +3.336 12:28:44.146 1 54.774 +5.396 12:22:36.932
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Qualify (20:00 Time)
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 49.924 +0.546 12:23:26.856
13 1:01.919 +12.541 12:24:28.775
14 1:04.753 +15.375 12:25:33.528
15 2:51.885 +2:02.507 12:28:25.413
16 54.408 +5.030 12:29:19.821
(50) Guilherme Borges
1 12:09:18.339
2 3:37.460 +2:46.860 12:12:55.799
3 51.424 +0.824 12:13:47.223
4 51.113 +0.513 12:14:38.336
5 50.664 +0.064 12:15:29.000
6 50.714 +0.114 12:16:19.714
7 51.588 +0.988 12:17:11.302
8 53.551 +2.951 12:18:04.853
9 51.332 +0.732 12:18:56.185
10 51.063 +0.463 12:19:47.248
1 52.319 +1.719 12:20:39.567
12 51.632 +1.032 12:21:31.199
13 51.589 +0.989 12:22:22.788
14 50.718 +0.118 12:23:13.506
15 51.333 +0.733 12:24:04.839
16 50.836 +0.236 12:24:55.675
17 51.410 +0.810 12:25:47.085
18 51.503 +0.903 12:26:38.588
19 50.884 +0.284 12:27:29.472
20 52.071 +1.471 12:28:21.543
21 50.600 - 12:29:12.143
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